
COMM NE COR, RUN S 1987.45 FT
TO C/L GRD RD, S 30 FT TO S
R/W OF SAID RD, W 335.5 FT FOR

EADIE ROBERT M/EADIE LINDA L
508 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02268-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

02/20/2023 KS 1.78 99,000 0 0 99,000

STANDARD
2

415,400
39,811
99,000

554,211
0

554,211
0

554,211
554,211

0

560,677

1176/2079 6/26/2009 WD Q I 01 385,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK NATIONAL ASS

ROBERT M & LINDA L 

1172/1945 3/30/2009 WD U I 12 543,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIM & ANNE HURST

U S BANK NATIONAL A

2026
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HX Base Yr

508 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,452 125.9060 141.01 627,777 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.83 66.17

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3838

BAS 442 100 442 41,241

BAS 3,396 100 3,396 316,868

FGR 658 55 362 33,777

FOP 140 30 42 3,919

FOP 169 30 51 4,759

FSP 282 40 113 10,544

FST 84 55 46 4,292

5,171 4,452 415,400

BAS= W5 N5 W6 S5 W5 S10 W5 FSP= S12 W20 N6 W7 N6 E27$ S12 W20
N6 W7 N17 FOP= N13 W13 S13 E13$W13 N13 W6 S74 E5 S4 E15 N8
E12 N7 E10 S7 FOP= E2 S5 W14 N5 E2 N7 E10 S7$ E20FST= W7 S12
E7 N12$ FGR= S14 E17 N2 E7 N26 W24 S14$ N14E12 N17 BAS= E26
S17 W26 N17$W7 N25$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 12 28 336.00 UT 140.00 140.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 18,816

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,700.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 0 0 3 100 7,035

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 6,000

5 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 0 0 0 100.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1993 1993 3 40 460

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400
39,811

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 99,000.00 99,000.00 99,000


